
Experience E�cient and Reliable Cleaning Performance for Any 
Surface.

POWERFUL SUCTION FOR 
HEAVY-DUTY CLEANING
Powerful suction with durable performance, built for demanding tasks.

  +91 9205551085
  +91 7982456944

  sales@dynacleanindustries.com

1st Floor, 13-B Kattabomman Streat, Gandhi Nagar, Ganapathy, 
Coimbatore,TN - 641006
4th floor, Block-B, Plot No-9, Pocket 3, Sector 17 Dwarka, Dwarka, 
Delhi, 110078
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Product Size & Specifications
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Powerful Suction, Reliable Performance for Demanding Industrial Cleaning.

Vacuum Suction

Height220V

60L

2000W

Wet & Dry

106L/S

250Mbar

440mm

1000mm

40mm

10m

24.5kg

620x550x1050mm

Tank Capacity

Voltage

Power

Type

Airflow

Tank Dia

Accessories Size

Wire Length

Weight

550mm

620mm

1050mm

Size



Advanced Filtration for Maximum Efficiency
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Captures Dust and Debris for a Cleaner Environment, Ensuring Optimal 
Performance and Prolonged Machine Life. Designed for Efficiency and Easy 
Maintenance.
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Engineered to remove dirt and debris from fabric surfaces effortlessly, 
providing a deep and thorough clean. Perfect for sofas, car seats, 
and more.

Efficient Upholstery Nozzle



0505

Durable and corrosion-resistant design for efficient waste collection 
and easy maintenance. Ideal for handling both wet and dry debris 
with high capacity.

Stainless Steel Collection Tank



06

Durable Stainless Steel Base

Sturdy construction for enhanced stability and easy mobility, 
ensuring seamless cleaning performance on various surfaces.
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Dynaclean – Redefining Cleaning Excellence

  +91 9205551085
  +91 7982456944

  sales@dynacleanindustries.com

Contact Us

1st Floor, 13-B Kattabomman Streat, Gandhi Nagar, Ganapathy, 
Coimbatore,TN - 641006
4th floor, Block-B, Plot No-9, Pocket 3, Sector 17 Dwarka, Dwarka, 
Delhi, 110078


