

DV-60

POWERFUL SUCTION FOR HEAVY-DUTY CLEANING

Powerful suction with durable performance, built for demanding tasks.



Product Size & Specifications

Powerful Suction, Reliable Performance for Demanding Industrial Cleaning.



Tank Capacity	60L	Tank Dia	440mm
Voltage	220V	Height	1000mm
Power	2000W	Accessories Size	40mm
Туре	Wet & Dry	Wire Length	10m
Airflow	106L/S	Weight	24.5kg
Vacuum Suction	250Mbar	Size	620x550x1050mm

Advanced Filtration for Maximum Efficiency

Captures Dust and Debris for a Cleaner Environment, Ensuring Optimal Performance and Prolonged Machine Life. Designed for Efficiency and Easy Maintenance.



Efficient Upholstery Nozzle

Engineered to remove dirt and debris from fabric surfaces effortlessly, providing a deep and thorough clean. Perfect for sofas, car seats, and more.



Stainless Steel Collection Tank

Durable and corrosion-resistant design for efficient waste collection and easy maintenance. Ideal for handling both wet and dry debris with high capacity.



Durable Stainless Steel Base

Sturdy construction for enhanced stability and easy mobility, ensuring seamless cleaning performance on various surfaces.



<u>Dynaclean – Redefining Cleaning Excellence</u>





Contact Us





